



Legislation Details

2022	-0845	Version: 1			
Motio	on		Status:	Approved	
8/26/	/2022		In control:	General Legislative Session	
9/14/	/2022		Final action:	9/14/2022	
Motion 22-368, authorizing the Snohomish County Executive to sign an Interlocal Agreement with the City of Mukilteo to provide mechanical services for fire vehicles and equipment to the City of Mukilteo in an amount not to exceed \$400,000					
Airport, Nickolis Landgraff					
3.04.140 (1) - Award, execution, by whom					
1. Motion 22-368, 2. Staff Report, 3. Interlocal Agreement - SIGNED, 4. Mukilteo Agenda Bill_2022- 091, 5. Motion Assignment Slip, 6. Proposed Motion (redlined)					
Ver.	Action By		A	Action	Result
1	General	Legislative Sess	sion A	Approved	Pass
1				Noved to the GLS Consent Agenda	
1	Administ	rative Session	L	Assigned	
	Motic 8/26/ 9/14/ Motic City of in an Airpo 3.04. 1. Mo 091, Ver. 1	City of Mukilte in an amount r Airport, Nickoli 3.04.140 (1) 1. Motion 22-3 091, 5. Motion Ver. Action By 1 General 1 Finance Develop	Motion 8/26/2022 9/14/2022 Motion 22-368, authorizing the City of Mukilteo to provide mediin in an amount not to exceed \$4 Airport, Nickolis Landgraff 3.04.140 (1) - Award, execution 1. Motion 22-368, 2. Staff Rep 091, 5. Motion Assignment Slip Ver. Action By 1 General Legislative Sess 1 Finance and Economic Development Committee	Motion Status: 8/26/2022 In control: 9/14/2022 Final action: Motion 22-368, authorizing the Snohomish Co City of Mukilteo to provide mechanical service in an amount not to exceed \$400,000 Airport, Nickolis Landgraff 3.04.140 (1) - Award, execution, by whom 1. Motion 22-368, 2. Staff Report, 3. Interlocation 091, 5. Motion Assignment Slip, 6. Proposed Ver. Action By A 1 General Legislative Session A 1 Finance and Economic Development Committee M	Motion Status: Approved 8/26/2022 In control: General Legislative Session 9/14/2022 Final action: 9/14/2022 Motion 22-368, authorizing the Snohomish Country of Mukilteo to provide mechanical services fire vehicles and equipment to the in an amount not to exceed \$400,000 Airport, Nickolis Landgraff 3.04.140 (1) - Award, execution, by whom 1. Motion 22-368, 2. Staff Report, 3. Interlocal Agreement - SIGNED, 4. Mukilteo Agreement - SIGNED, 4. Mu